District Paid Association Dues

Professional Association

Michigan School Board Association (MSBO)

Michigan Association for Pupil Transportation (MAPT)
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)

State of Michigan MiDeal

Greater Lansing Athletic Conference

Michigan Assoication of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)
Michigan Assoication of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)
Michigan Assoication of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)
Michigan Assoication of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)
Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA) Region VI
Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association (MSBOA)
Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association (MSBOA)
Michigan State University FFA

Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)
Michigan School Counselor Association (MSCA)

Ingham Intermediate School District - (REMC)

Michigan State University FFA

Michigan State University FFA

American Speech, Language, Hearing Association (ASHA)
Michigan School Vocal Music Association

Amount
600.00
160.00

3,517.00
180.00
2,000.00
950.00
950.00
950.00
950.00
100.00
275.00
275.00
392.00
1,289.74
65.00
4,499.61
125.00
108.00
225.00
362.00

Paid For:

K. Carpenter, J Goble, K Knieper, C Malinski

K. Carpenter
District
District
District

J. Trapp

M. Kunzelman
M LaLonde
D. Douglas
B. Friddle

J. Trapp

P. Pniewski
District

B. Friddle

L. Cummings
District
District
District

J. Rentfrow
C. Bunce

Date

7/1/2022
7/8/2022
7/15/2022
7/16/2022
8/19/2022
9/1/2022
9/1/2022
9/1/2022
9/1/2022
9/7/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/30/2022
10/1/2022
11/1/2022
11/23/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
12/1/2022
1/28/2023



