District Paid Association Dues

Professional Association	Amount	Paid For:	Date
Michigan School Board Association (MSBO)	600.00	K. Carpenter, J Goble, K Knieper, C Malinski	7/1/2022
Michigan Association for Pupil Transportation (MAPT)	160.00	K. Carpenter	7/8/2022
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)	3,517.00	District	7/15/2022
State of Michigan MiDeal	180.00	District	7/16/2022
Greater Lansing Athletic Conference	2,000.00	District	8/19/2022
Michigan Assoication of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)	950.00	J. Trapp	9/1/2022
Michigan Assoication of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)	950.00	M. Kunzelman	9/1/2022
Michigan Assoication of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)	950.00	M LaLonde	9/1/2022
Michigan Assoication of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)	950.00	D. Douglas	9/1/2022
Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA) Region VI	100.00	B. Friddle	9/7/2022
Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association (MSBOA)	275.00	J. Trapp	9/21/2022
Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association (MSBOA)	275.00	P. Pniewski	9/21/2022
Michigan State University FFA	392.00	District	9/30/2022
Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)	1,289.74	B. Friddle	10/1/2022
Michigan School Counselor Association (MSCA)	65.00	L. Cummings	11/1/2022
Ingham Intermediate School District - (REMC)	4,499.61	District	11/23/2022
Michigan State University FFA	125.00	District	11/30/2022
Michigan State University FFA	108.00	District	11/30/2022
American Speech, Language, Hearing Association (ASHA)	225.00	J. Rentfrow	12/1/2022
Michigan School Vocal Music Association	362.00	C. Bunce	1/28/2023